A
P1
Model No-Load  Displacement
lpm At 1800 rpm
Pressure
Adj. Range (bar)
Rated Speed (rpm) Max. Pressure
(bar)
Weight
(kg)Max. Min.
VP-F8 8
1: 3-20
2: 15-55
3: 30-70
1800 800    70
4.8
VP-F12 12 4.8
VP-F15 15 5.2
VP-F20 20 5.2
How to order
1 Variable pump
2 F: Flange mounting type
3 Nominal No-Load displacement
4 A: Sharp cut-off type
5 Pressure adjusting range
6 Shaft diameter:     None: 12.7 (standard)     B: 15.88
VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT
VANE PUMP
Specifications
VP - F 15 - A  -
1         2      3        4     5          6
VP-F8, 12, 15, 20
Symbol
Dimensions
Unit:mm
E
out
INDR
Typewritten text
All-Technik & Components, Inc.  Tel. No (632) 8829-4849 to 50  Email: sales@alltechnik.com  www.alltechnik.com  www.atpneumatik.com
A
P2
1 Variable pump
2 F: Flange mounting type
3 Nominal no-load displacement
4 A: Sharp cut-off type
5 Pressure adjusting range
VP-F23, 26, 30, 40
Specifications
VP - F 30 - A
1         2      3        4     5
How to order
Dimensions
Model No-Load Displacement
lpm At 1800 rpm
Pressure
Adj. Range (bar)
Rated Speed (rpm) Max. Pressure
(bar)
Weight
(kg)Max. Min.
VP-F23 23
1: 3-20
2: 15-55
3: 30-70
1800 800    70
   9
VP-F26 26    9
VP-F30 30    9
VP-F40 40    9
Unit:mm
VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT
VANE PUMP
Symbol
E
out
INDR
Typewritten text
All-Technik & Components, Inc.  Tel. No (632) 8829-4849 to 50  Email: sales@alltechnik.com  www.alltechnik.com  www.atpneumatik.com
A
P3
VP-F8
Performance curves
VP-F12
VP-F15 VP-F20
VP-F30 VP-F40
VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT
VANE PUMP

1 High pressure variable displacemnet single vane pump
2 Flange mounting type
3 Displacement
4 A: Sharp cut-off type
5 Pressure adjusting range     2: 15-35 bar     3: 20-70 bar     4: 50-105 bar     5: 70-140 bar
VP5 - F 30 - A 5
 1            2     3         4    5
Model No-Load Displacement
lpm At 1800 rpm
Pressure
Adj. Range (bar)
Rated Speed (rpm) Max. Pressure
(bar)
Weight
(kg)Max. Min.
VP5-F20 20
2: 15~35
3: 20~70
4: 50~105
5: 70~140
1800 800 140
9.5
VP5-F25 25 9.5
VP5-F30 30 9.5
VP5-F40 40 9.5
VP5-F54 54 25
VP5-F70 70 25
VP5-F86 86 25
Specifications
HIGH PRESSURE VARIABLE
DISPLACEMENT VANE PUMP
VP5-F20, 25, 30, 40, 54, 70, 86